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Sponsorship Opportunities
Sponsorship creative is due February 13, 2026. All sponsorships must be utilized by February 10, 2027.
The below prices are listed as: Partner/Non Partner. 

Click here to learn more about our Corporate Partnership program. 
Click here for a listing of CSHEMA’s current Corporate Partners.

Video Advertisement 
$350/$450
Provide us with a short 60-second introductory 
video to your company and/or product offerings.  
This video will be placed on multiple CSHEMA 
website pages for three months. 

Logo Recognition on  
CSHEMA Website l $150/$250
Your logo will be placed on the CSHEMA 
homepage and the Symposia event page for three 
months. When submitting your logo, please also 
send a URL for us to link your logo.

Vendor Spotlight Session 
$550/$700
Vendor Spotlights are factual presentations that offer 
new solutions to existing problems and provide an 
ideal atmosphere to share your expertise, demonstrate 
techniques, and provide the opportunity to discuss 
procedures that distinguish your company’s products to 
a network of EHS professionals.

These presentations must not be a sales pitch and should 
be educational. Plan for a 45-minute presentation, with a 
15-minute Q&A at the end.

All content will need to be submitted and approved by 
CSHEMA prior to the event.

One complimentary registration is included with this 
purchase. You may purchase additional registrations for 
$199 each. 

Join us in Richmond, Virginia — the River City — for the 2026 CSHEMA 
Symposium on University Ventilation.

Come “flow” with over 80 CSHEMA members from campuses across the 
country for 2 full days. We’ll take a deep dive into the many dimensions of 
ventilation, from laboratories and maker spaces to green labs, clean rooms,  
art studios and much more.

GET WITH THE FLOW
U N IVERS IT Y  VENTIL ATION
CSHEMA SYMPOSIUM
MARCH 4-5, 2026 • RICHMOND, VA

HOSTED BY:
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https://www.cshema.org/index.php/get-involved/corporate-involvement/elevate-your-brand
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Registration l $450/$600
This sponsor receives exclusive exposure  
surrounding registration. Inclusions:

•	 Digital banner ad in symposium registration  
emails (600 x 120 pixels), we typically send  
out at least five of these, if not more.

•	 Three social media posts (Facebook and  
LinkedIn), you would submit a short copy  
description and an image that will be placed  
on both platforms.

Broadcast Email 
$400/$500
This powerful visibility tool allows your 
organization the ability to reach our 4,000+ 
members. At less than 1¢ to reach each  
member, this service is a great tool to 
communicate your message. 

Exhibit Table l $1,050/$1,250
Exhibits will be in the main session room, so 
everything will be happening in one spot for the 
majority of the event. Inclusions:

•	 One full conference registration*
•	 Linen drapped exhibit table
•	 Two chairs

*Additional registrations may be purchased  
 for $199 ea. Additional information on shipping, 
audio-visual, and parking will be provided at a 
later date.

Exhibit Hall Schedule**
Tuesday, March 3
1:00pm - 5:00pm 		  Exhibitor Set-Up 

Wednesday, March 4
8:00am - 3:00pm 	  Exhibits Open

Thursday, March 5
8:00am - 3:00pm 	  Exhibits Open 
3:00pm - 6:00pm 	  Exhibitor Tear-Down

**Schedule subject to change.

Lunch Breaks l $1,000/$1,500
Sponsor our lunches during the event and receive 
the following:

    • One full conference registration  
    • Signage  
    • Branded beverage napkins 
    • One social media post

Networking Breaks 
$1,500/$1,700
Sponsor either our AM or PM breaks for the 
entire event. Inclusions: 
    • One full conference registration  
    • Signage  
    • Branded beverage napkins 
    • Two social media posts 
    • Broadcast email to CSHEMA members

Happy Hour l $1,750/$2,000
Sponsor a happy hour event one evening during 
the Symposium as determined by CSHEMA. 
This sponsor will provide each attendee a 
complimentary drink ticket good for one  
beer, wine, cocktail, or soda. This ticket will  
be inserted into every attendee lanyard that  
they can use at the Happy Hour event.  One 
complimentary registration is included with  
this purchase. 

Marketing Campaign  
Bundle l $1,500/$1,900
This is a great opportunity to showcase your  
brand during CSHEMA’s 2026 Symposium  
across multiple branded outlets. Inclusions: 
    • Logo recognition on CSHEMA website 
    • Verbal recognition during Opening Session 
    • Broadcast email to CSHEMA members 
    • Vendor Spotlight Session

Sponsorship Opportunities 
Continued
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2026 Symposium Contract
Primary Contact Information (Handles all conference/marketing logistics)
Contact Name �  
Contact Title �  
Contact Email �  
Contact Office Phone 				         Contact Mobile Phone �

Company Information
Company Name �  
Address �  
City 					        State 			      Zip 		       Country 	�   
Main Phone 				       Website 	�

By submitting this application, my organization agrees to abide by the 2026 Terms and Conditions. This includes 
policies regarding deposits, partial refunds, full payment due date and cancellation date (February 18, 2026).

Print Name 					          Signature 				         Date �

Payment
Total $ �  
  Invoice me for payment by check 
  Invoice me for payment by ACH 
  Invoice me for payment through our online portal 
  Please charge my credit card below:

  VISA         Mastercard         AMEX 
Name on Card �  
Billing Address �  
City 			     State 		    Zip �  
Credit Card Number �   
Expiration Date 			    Sec. Code �   
Signature �  

Payment Policies and Requirements
1.	 Exhibit/sponsorship and/or advertising will not be fulfilled 

without upfront payment in full.

2.	The undersigned agrees to pay 100% of all fees per the 
terms of this application made payable to CSHEMA and 
in accordance with he NET terms indicated on the invoice 
sent to the primary contact indicated on this application.

3.	Any company requesting to pay later than net 30 days 
after the receipt of invoice, agrees to pay a deposit in the 
amount of 50% of the total fee.

4.	Cancellations must be made in writing and submitted to 
Candi Calderone (c.calderone@cshema.org). A refund, less 
a 50% cancellation fee for the cancelled space is available 
until February 18 2026. After February 18, 2026 there are 
no refunds. All purchases after February 18, 2026 are non-
refundable and non-transferrable. No refund will be due 
after one or more deliverables have been received.

5.	Exhibitors/sponsors and/or advertisers are responsible for 
ensuring the accuracy of all advertising content. CSHEMA 
is not responsible for grammatical, spelling, or other errors 
appearing in the content of published advertising.

6.	Advertisers assume liability for all content of published 
advertising and assume responsibility for all claims against 
CSHEMA resulting from their advertising.

Sponsorship Opportunities  (Corporate Partners/Non-Partners)

  Video Advertisement �  $350/$450
  Registration �  $450/$600
  Logo Recognition on CSHEMA Website  � $150/$250
  Vendor Spotlight Session �  $550/$700
  Broadcast Email �  $400/$500
  Lunch Breaks �  $1,000/$1,500

  Networking Breaks �  $1,500/$1,700
  Happy Hour �  $1,750/$2,000
  Marketing Campaign Bundle �  $1,500/$1,900
  Exhibit Table  �  $1,050/$1,250
   Add’l Registrations  Qty 	         x $199  $�
  Scholarship Donation 		         $�
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